Mike Wells   113 
Eddie Groom   92 
Darrell Boyer   77 

PROPOSITION M 
Shall the Board of Education of the Meramec Valley R-III School District of Franklin, St. Louis and 
Jefferson Counties, Pacific, Missouri issue general obligation bonds in the amount of fifteen million three 
hundred ten thousand dollars ($15,310,000) for the purpose of renovating, expanding, improving, 
acquiring, constructing, furnishing and equipping school buildings and related school sites, including but 
not limited to technology improvements, and purchasing buses? If this proposition is approved, the

[...]

Janet Strate   72 
Linda D. Francois  30 
Stephen (Steve) Banton  78 
Tina M. Stinnett   35 
Vincent R. Shorter  22 

PROPOSITION 5 
Shall the Rockwood R-6 School District, St. Louis County, Missouri, issue its general obligation bonds in 
the amount of Fifty-five Million Dollars ($55,000,000) for the purpose of acquiring, constructing, 
renovating, repairing, improving, furnishing and equipping school sites, buildings and related facilities in 
the District, including (1) safety measures and infrastructure, (2) maintenance of current facilities by